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Equipe
Arantia B
Sparta B

US Heffingen B
Musel-Pikes B
Racing B
Mamer B
Basket Esch B
AB Contern B
Résidence B
T718B

AS Soleuvre B

Division:1 - Hommes

22/09/2018
07/10/2018
14/10/2018
21/10/2018
28/10/2018
09/11/2018
18/11/2018
25/11/2018
01/12/2018
09/12/2018
13/01/2019
10/02/2019
03/03/2019
10/03/2019
17/03/2019
24/03/2019
29/03/2019
05/05/2019
12/05/2019
16/05/2019

19h00
17h15
18h00
17h45
17h30
20h00
15h30
18h00
14h00
18h00
18h00
18h00
18h00
18h00
20h00
20h00
20h00
18h00
17h15
20h30

Joué Gagné

20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20

19
15

RESULTATS SAISON 2018-2019 MUSEL PIKES MEN B

zolwer /scheierhaf  Soleuvre B : Musel-Pikes B 72:65
contern /central Contern B : Musel-Pikes B 65:77
dreiborn Musel-Pikes B : Larochette B 70:74
tramsschap/central Racing B : Musel-Pikes B 80:88
walfer /hol Résidence B : Musel-Pikes B 73:77
dreiborn Musel-Pikes B : Mamer B 111:66
heffingen Heffingen B : Musel-Pikes B 81:79
dreiborn Musel-Pikes B : T71 Dudelange B 93:60
esch /ho2 Basket Esch B . Musel-Pikes B 65:103
dreiborn Musel-Pikes B . Sparta B 84 :63
dreiborn Musel-Pikes B . Soleuvre B 102-59
dreiborn Musel-Pikes B : Contern B 70:62
larochette Larochette B : Musel-Pikes B 97 : 87
dreiborn Musel-Pikes B : Racing B 87 :63
dreiborn Musel-Pikes B : Résidence B 90:78
mamer Mamer B : Musel-Pikes B 84:78
dreiborn Musel-Pikes B : Heffingen B 91:83
stadtbred. Musel-Pikes B : Basket Esch B 65 : 80
atert /terrainl Sparta B : Musel-Pikes B 123:63
grimler /central T71 Dudelange B Musel-Pikes B 90-93
CLASSEMENT
Perdu Points Nul Forfait Off Def
1 39.0 0 0 1952 1490
5 35.0 0 0 1675 1312
6 34.0 0 0 1465 1338
7 33.0 0 0 1580 1428
10 30.0 0 0 1522 1532
11 29.0 0 0 1543 1661
12 28.0 0 0 1410 1585
12 28.0 0 0 1311 1441
14 26.0 0 0 1428 1533
14 25.0 0 1 1137 1331
18 22.0 0 0 1224 1596

20 matches joués avec 13 victoires
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